
Join us
for

9th June
2019

Excellence in GI Surgery
2.0

Hot topics in
GI Surgery

Venue:
AIG Hospitals, Gachibowli,

Hyderabad
Time:

9:30 am to 4:30 pm

Registration is complementary. Please confirm your registration for EGIS 2019 
via Call/SMS/What’s App/Email on below details:

Saibaba G., +91 9959070123, saibabag@drreddys.com



Lead 
Expert Panel

Peush Sahni

G V Rao

Shailesh Shrikande

H Ramesh

Sadiq Shikora

Rajesh Bhojwani

SM Chandramohan

Ramesh Ardhanari

Raj Prasad

 

Sanjiv Patil

Dr Reddys Lab

Avinash Supe

Nilesh Doctor

Sitaram

R A Sastry

V K Kapoor

Ibrarullah

Puneeth Dhar

Rajesh Gupta

R Surendran

Manash Ranjan
Sahoo 

Time Topic

09:45 -
10:00 am

10:00 -
10:30 am

10:30 -
11:00 am

11:00 -
11:30 am

11:30-
11:50 pm

11:50 -
12:20 pm

12:20 -
12:50 pm

12:50 -
13:20 pm

13:20 -
14:00 pm

14:00 -
14:30 pm

14:30  -
15:00 pm

15:00 -
15:30 pm

15:30 -
16:00 pm

16:00 -
16:15 pm

Non Cirrhotic Portal Hypertension: Scope of
surgery in the era of endotherapy

WOPN:  Are Panter & Tension trials death
knell to Surgery?

Pancreatic Cystic Neoplasms : Optimal
management in the era of variable guidelines

Chronic Pancreatitis: Surgery in
special situations

Mesenteri c Ischaemia: Management Trends

IBD : Timing and Mode of surgery in
the era of biologicals

Gastric Cancer : Emerging multimodal
approaches to improve outcomes

Rectal Cancer : Emerging
management Trends

Hilar Cholangiocarcinoma :Emerging
management concepts

TEM & TAMIS :Minimally Invasive Transanal
Surgery - Expanding Indications

Vote of Thanks
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Tea / Coffee Break

Lunch
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SR No.

Wasif Ali, Anjonn Das Gupta,
Ravichandran

Deepak Govil, S P Dey Sarkar,
Sadaf Ali

Ashok Kumar Gupta,Dipankar Roy,
Manmohan Kamat

Pratap Reddy, P K Rampuria,
K S Patel

Subodh Varshney, BB Mishra,
Solomon Kuruvilla

Vikram Kate, P K Reddy,
Debabrata Kundu

Jaswanth, Anandi Acharya,
Phanikrishna

Bheerappa, Nagnath Babu,
Rup Jyothi Datta

Chetan Kantaria, T. G. Balachander, 
Raghavender Rao

VP Bhalla, Prasad Babu,
Mohan Joshi

AGENDA

Pancreatin Delayed Release Capsules
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