

Registration is complementary. Please confirm your registration for EGIS 2019 via Call/SMS/What's App/Email on below details:

Saibaba G., +91 9959070123, saibabag@drreddys.com



## AGENDA

SR No.	Time	Торіс	Lead Speaker	Lead Expert Panel	Expert Panel
1	09:45 - 10:00 am	Inauguration			
2	10:00 - 10:30 am	Non Cirrhotic Portal Hypertension: Scope of surgery in the era of endotherapy	Peush Sahni	Avinash Supe	Wasif Ali, Anjonn Das Gupta, Ravichandran
3	10:30 - 11:00 am	IBD : Timing and Mode of surgery in the era of biologicals	Rajesh Bhojwani	Ibrarullah	Vikram Kate, P K Reddy, Debabrata Kundu
4	11:00 - 11:30 am	Pancreatic Cystic Neoplasms : Optimal management in the era of variable guidelines	Shailesh Shrikande	Sitaram	Ashok Kumar Gupta,Dipankar Roy, Manmohan Kamat
5	11:30- 11:50 pm	Tea / Coffee Break			
6	11:50 - 12:20 pm	Chronic Pancreatitis: Surgery in special situations	H Ramesh	R A Sastry	Pratap Reddy, P K Rampuria, K S Patel
7	12:20 - 12:50 pm	Mesenteri c Ischaemia: Management Trends	Sadiq Shikora	V K Kapoor	Subodh Varshney, BB Mishra, Solomon Kuruvilla
8	12:50 - 13:20 pm	WOPN: Are Panter & Tension trials death knell to Surgery?	G V Rao	Nilesh Doctor	Deepak Govil, S P Dey Sarkar, Sadaf Ali
9	13:20 - 14:00 pm	Lunch			
10	14:00 - 14:30 pm	Gastric Cancer : Emerging multimodal approaches to improve outcomes	SM Chandramohan	Puneeth Dhar	Jaswanth, Anandi Acharya, Phanikrishna
11	14:30 - 15:00 pm	Rectal Cancer : Emerging management Trends	Ramesh Ardhanari	Rajesh Gupta	Bheerappa, Nagnath Babu, Rup Jyothi Datta
12	15:00 - 15:30 pm	TEM & TAMIS :Minimally Invasive Transanal Surgery - Expanding Indications	Sanjiv Patil	Manash Ranjan Sahoo	VP Bhalla, Prasad Babu, Mohan Joshi
13	15:30 - 16:00 pm	Hilar Cholangiocarcinoma :Emerging management concepts	Raj Prasad	R Surendran	Chetan Kantaria, T. G. Balachander, Raghavender Rao
14	16:00 - 16:15 pm	Vote of Thanks	Dr Reddys Lab		

## Brought to you by









